
La	Rebelle	:	Les	Aventures	de	la	jeune	George	Sand	Ù…
Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%A7-
%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%8A-78138804/movies

David	Kammenos https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-kammenos-70747945/movies
Astrid	Whettnall https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/astrid-whettnall-2868544/movies
Fabrizio	Rongione https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabrizio-rongione-2913833/movies
MickaÃ«l	LumiÃ¨re https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/micka%C3%ABl-lumi%C3%A8re-101857238/movies
GrÃ©goire
Oestermann https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gr%C3%A9goire-oestermann-3118485/movies

Jacques	BonnaffÃ© https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-bonnaff%C3%A9-923461/movies
Yoann	Blanc https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yoann-blanc-21621229/movies
Vincent	Londez https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-londez-84120171/movies
Marie	Oppert https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marie-oppert-18684487/movies
Megan	Northam https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/megan-northam-123741726/movies
Jean-Pierre	Becker https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-pierre-becker-3168991/movies
Pierre	BÃ©nÃ©zit https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pierre-b%C3%A9n%C3%A9zit-108206568/movies
Charlie	Nelson https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/charlie-nelson-23773997/movies
Nine	d'Urso https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nine-d%27urso-131613067/movies
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